Mob Match vs EImbridge RRC

Crane parkrun

28/2/26

Mob Mob
Mob |, rkrun Match Match | Age | ¢ STR
Match ... |Name Club Time | Gender Cat Grade ERRC STR
Posn Position Gender Cat Grade R WGP Pts
Posn Posn
1 2 Chris AXE ERRC 16:43 0] 1 040 84.23% 1
2 3 Andrew MORETON ERRC 17:45 0 2 050 1 78.69% 7 2
3 4 Pavel PRZEPIORSKI STR 17:48 ) 3 035 1 75.00% 16 3 35
4 5 Nicola DOUGLAS STR 18:41 w 1 w40 1 83.59% 4 4 35
5 6 Austin MOLNAR STR 18:41 0 4 0S 1 69.05% 36 5 34
6 7 Chris DAVIDSON ERRC 19:04 0 5 035 2 71.07% 30 6
7 8 lan RILEY STR 19:08 ) 6 035 3 70.82% 31 7 33
8 9 Andrew HAIGH ERRC 19:09 0 7 045 1 76.41% 14 8
9 10 Warren GIBB ERRC 19:10 ) 8 050 2 77.57% 11 9
10 12 Crispin ALLEN STR 19:43 0 9 055 1 78.61% 8 10 32
11 13 Rob CHAMBERS STR 19:47 0 10 045 2 72.20% 27 11 31
12 15 Chris WATTS ERRC 20:04 0 11 oS 2 64.62% 54 12
13 17 Chris MEARA STR 20:19 0 12 055 2 77.60% 9 13 30
14 20 Chance ROWAN STR 20:32 0 13 050 3 71.83% 29 14 29
15 24 Jeff BIRD STR 20:58 0 14 055 3 74.56% 18 15 28
16 28 Daniel MOORE ERRC 21:14 0 15 oS 3 60.91% 68 16
17 29 Amy BRISTOW ERRC 21:16 w 2 w40 2 72.34% 26 17
18 33 Malcolm FLETCHER STR 21:32 0 16 065 1 79.33% 6 18 27
19 35  Steve CLELLAND STR 21:36 0 17 040 2 64.66% 53 19 26
20 37 Rebecca GRAVELL STR 21:39 w 3 WS 1 68.44% 39 20 34
21 39  lan HAWKES STR 21:46 0 18 060 1 74.96% 17 21 25
22 40 Gareth COOMBS ERRC 21:52 0 19 055 4 70.27% 33 22
23 41 Philip HAMMETT STR 21:55 ) 20 065 2 77.26% 12 23 24
24 42 Matthew VAIGHT ERRC 21:59 0 21 050 4 67.10% 42 24




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

44
46
47
48
51
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
64
67
72
74
75
85
87
88
89
90
93
96
98
99
100
101
104
105
106

Tony FINN

Lex PRINCE
Tracey LENTHALL
Daniel GASK
Thomas MORETON
Steve BALLER
Libby FERGUSON
Nikki NICHOLSON
Scott SINGLETON
Ted FRASER
Kevin PRICE

Mark GERRARD
Lee MADLE

Tara HOLT
Andrew DELL'ANNO
Craig PALMER
Sarah SANDERS
Jason NOURSE
Jonathan COX
John SUTHERBY
Evin FROST

Lucy CHAMBERS
Nick BROWN
Nicholas GLANVILLE
Glady GARTLAND
Andy HOWARTH
Carla COTTON
Julianne SINNOTT
Merilyn DAVIS
Simon BRAZIL
Sian MORETON

STR
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
ERRC

22:05
22:07
22:09
22:11
22:31
22:44
22:48
22:52
22:53
22:55
23:01
23:09
23:19
23:32
23:47
23:50
23:50
24:17
24:19
24:22
24:25
24:26
24:36
24:41
24:56
24:56
24:57
24:59
25:07
25:07
25:24

S0O0SS=S0==00==T0000=s00=sS00000s=s000=s=s0

22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
10
37
38
11
39
12
13
14
40
15

040
W45
W50
060
0J
060
W50
W50
(0N}
065
060
050
040
W55
060
050
W45
055
065
060
045
W45
060
045
WS
060
W40
W50
W65
060
W40

A O RPDMWONDMNWWOPRPPROULNMNOUUE PMMNOUOOPDWPEEWNWERERNRPW

62.26%
73.25%
77.58%
72.95%
66.03%
73.09%
75.37%
74.20%
56.81%
73.89%
70.31%
63.71%
60.33%
76.91%
69.24%
62.38%
67.27%
63.83%
68.95%
65.80%
59.45%
66.30%
65.79%
57.87%
59.36%
66.04%
63.06%
67.91%
84.47%
64.43%
61.48%

64
23
10
25
48
24
15
19
85
20
32
59
70
13
35
63
41
57
38
49
77
44
50
82
78
47
62
40

55
66

29

32

36

41

48

52

55

25
26
27
28

30
31

33
34
35

37
38
39
40

42
43
44
45
46
47

49
50
51

53
54

23
33
32
22

21
31

20
19
18

17
30
16
15

14
13
12
11
29
10

28
10
27

26
10



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

107
109
110
111
113
114
124
125
131
133
136
138
150
151
155
159
162
165
166
169
171
173
181
182
184
185
188
190
195
200
204

Pamela MCHUTCHON
Robert HODGE
Chelsey BETTS

Dean TYLER

Livia MUNARETTO
Ivan CHEUNG

Chris DENISON SMITH
Ed RANDALL

Sarah RANDALL
Guilaine SHEWARD
Sandra AHRENSFELD
Stuart THOMPSON
Mike BRUCE

Jennifer DARLING
Ted FERGUSON
Nicolas STUBBS

Sally BOULTON

Peter MIDDLEWICK
Rob ALLEN

Richard NICHOLSON
Kate NOLAN

Roger WILSON

Janet ROBINSON
Helen TILLY

Amanda RENCONTRE
Patricia GILLESPIE
Peter WEDDERBURN
Amanda HORNER
Barbara MOLONY-OATE
Laura MADLE
Lorraine MAHER-EDWA

STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
ERRC
ERRC
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
ERRC
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
ERRC

25:32
25:42
25:44
25:51
26:00
26:01
26:27
26:28
26:35
26:38
26:46
26:47
27:15
27:16
27:33
27:41
27:49
28:04
28:19
28:26
28:31
28:37
29:11
29:19
29:22
29:25
29:34
29:44
30:15
30:32
30:41

ESEE2TZ2022E220200052002002520002050%

16
41
17
42
18
43
44
45
19
20
21
46
47
22
48
49
23
50
51
52
24
53
25
26
27
28
54
29
30
31
32

W65
055
WS
055
W40
040
055
060
W55
W60
W50
070
075
W60
018
060
W70
070
065
050
W50
065
W60
W60
W60
W65
075
W40
W55
w45
W50

P NP RPUORNGS0OUOUNWON

-
=

N PP wWwoNMNWOULhEEWOoOONOUN R

80.61%
60.31%
57.77%
59.96%
60.06%
52.85%
58.60%
60.58%
69.03%
71.84%
63.39%
66.65%
73.70%
70.17%
47.85%
57.92%
84.18%
63.60%
60.33%
51.88%
61.08%
58.59%
65.56%
66.17%
65.15%
73.26%
64.09%
52.13%
59.83%
52.51%
55.30%

72
83
74
73
89
79
69
37
28
61
43
21
34
97
81

60
70
93
67
80
51
46
52
22
56
92
75
90
87

58

61
62

65

68

71

73

75

84

86

56
57

59
60

63
64

66
67

69
70

72

74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85

25
10

10
24

10
23

22
10

21
10

20

10

19
10
18
17
16
15
10
14

13



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

205
207
210
214
220
225
228
234
239
256
263
265
283
285
286
287
288
289

Volunteers

Count

Andrew LITTLEDALE

Leoni THOMAS
Bella UWAI
Lucy JONES
Peter BUCKLEY
Kim DELL'ANNO
Jess BRAY

Fenn PORTER
Anne WILLIAMS
Sue HOWARTH
Heather HODGE
Katharine HAYNES
Helen NANCE
Marina HIPPLE
Donald BELL
Joy BELL

Jackie BROWN
Les BROWN

Marina HIPPLE

ERRC
STR

STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
ERRC
STR
STR
STR
STR

ERRC

31
74

30:50
30:58
31:01
31:13
31:42
31:48
31:56
32:29
32:35
34:47
36:36
37:07
50:10
50:25
52:17
58:25
58:28
58:55

OO0z 0sz=zz0

=

55
33
34
35
56
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
57
45
46
58

060
W55
w45
W55
080
W60
WS
WS
W60
W60
W55
W60
W70
W50
080
W80
W80
085

[y
N

R NN R NOONOOOOOLONUVPOE Vo b

52.49%
57.70%
51.69%
59.58%
66.30%
63.73%
46.40%
45.61%
62.20%
56.59%
50.14%
53.03%
45.88%
34.55%
44.95%
49.33%
45.58%
46.25%

91
84
94
76
44
58
98
101
65
86
95
88
100
104
103
96
102
99

89

93

100

1395

87
88

90
91
92

94
95
96
97
98
99

101
102
103
104

658

10
12

11
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10



