

Mob Match vs Elmbridge RRC

28/2/26

Crane parkrun

Mob Match Posn	Parkrun Position	Name	Club	Time	Gender	Mob Match Gender Posn	Cat	Mob Match Cat Posn	Age Grade	Age Grade Rank	ERRC	STR	STR WGP Pts
1	2	Chris AXE	ERRC	16:43	O	1	O40		84.23%		1		
2	3	Andrew MORETON	ERRC	17:45	O	2	O50	1	78.69%	7	2		
3	4	Pavel PRZEPIORSKI	STR	17:48	O	3	O35	1	75.00%	16		3	35
4	5	Nicola DOUGLAS	STR	18:41	W	1	W40	1	83.59%	4		4	35
5	6	Austin MOLNAR	STR	18:41	O	4	OS	1	69.05%	36		5	34
6	7	Chris DAVIDSON	ERRC	19:04	O	5	O35	2	71.07%	30	6		
7	8	Ian RILEY	STR	19:08	O	6	O35	3	70.82%	31		7	33
8	9	Andrew HAIGH	ERRC	19:09	O	7	O45	1	76.41%	14	8		
9	10	Warren GIBB	ERRC	19:10	O	8	O50	2	77.57%	11	9		
10	12	Crispin ALLEN	STR	19:43	O	9	O55	1	78.61%	8		10	32
11	13	Rob CHAMBERS	STR	19:47	O	10	O45	2	72.20%	27		11	31
12	15	Chris WATTS	ERRC	20:04	O	11	OS	2	64.62%	54	12		
13	17	Chris MEARA	STR	20:19	O	12	O55	2	77.60%	9		13	30
14	20	Chance ROWAN	STR	20:32	O	13	O50	3	71.83%	29		14	29
15	24	Jeff BIRD	STR	20:58	O	14	O55	3	74.56%	18		15	28
16	28	Daniel MOORE	ERRC	21:14	O	15	OS	3	60.91%	68	16		
17	29	Amy BRISTOW	ERRC	21:16	W	2	W40	2	72.34%	26	17		
18	33	Malcolm FLETCHER	STR	21:32	O	16	O65	1	79.33%	6		18	27
19	35	Steve CLELLAND	STR	21:36	O	17	O40	2	64.66%	53		19	26
20	37	Rebecca GRAVELL	STR	21:39	W	3	WS	1	68.44%	39		20	34
21	39	Ian HAWKES	STR	21:46	O	18	O60	1	74.96%	17		21	25
22	40	Gareth COOMBS	ERRC	21:52	O	19	O55	4	70.27%	33	22		
23	41	Philip HAMMETT	STR	21:55	O	20	O65	2	77.26%	12		23	24
24	42	Matthew VAIGHT	ERRC	21:59	O	21	O50	4	67.10%	42	24		

25	44	Tony FINN	STR	22:05	O	22	O40	3	62.26%	64		25	23
26	46	Lex PRINCE	STR	22:07	W	4	W45	1	73.25%	23		26	33
27	47	Tracey LENTHALL	STR	22:09	W	5	W50	1	77.58%	10		27	32
28	48	Daniel GASK	STR	22:11	O	23	O60	2	72.95%	25		28	22
29	51	Thomas MORETON	ERRC	22:31	O	24	OJ	1	66.03%	48	29		
30	53	Steve BALLER	STR	22:44	O	25	O60	3	73.09%	24		30	21
31	55	Libby FERGUSON	STR	22:48	W	6	W50	2	75.37%	15		31	31
32	56	Nikki NICHOLSON	ERRC	22:52	W	7	W50	3	74.20%	19	32		
33	57	Scott SINGLETON	STR	22:53	O	26	OS	4	56.81%	85		33	20
34	58	Ted FRASER	STR	22:55	O	27	O65	3	73.89%	20		34	19
35	59	Kevin PRICE	STR	23:01	O	28	O60	4	70.31%	32		35	18
36	60	Mark GERRARD	ERRC	23:09	O	29	O50	5	63.71%	59	36		
37	64	Lee MADLE	STR	23:19	O	30	O40	4	60.33%	70		37	17
38	67	Tara HOLT	STR	23:32	W	8	W55	1	76.91%	13		38	30
39	72	Andrew DELL'ANNO	STR	23:47	O	31	O60	5	69.24%	35		39	16
40	74	Craig PALMER	STR	23:50	O	32	O50	6	62.38%	63		40	15
41	75	Sarah SANDERS	ERRC	23:50	W	9	W45	2	67.27%	41	41		
42	85	Jason NOURSE	STR	24:17	O	33	O55	5	63.83%	57		42	14
43	87	Jonathan COX	STR	24:19	O	34	O65	4	68.95%	38		43	13
44	88	John SUTHERBY	STR	24:22	O	35	O60	6	65.80%	49		44	12
45	89	Evin FROST	STR	24:25	O	36	O45	3	59.45%	77		45	11
46	90	Lucy CHAMBERS	STR	24:26	W	10	W45	3	66.30%	44		46	29
47	93	Nick BROWN	STR	24:36	O	37	O60	7	65.79%	50		47	10
48	96	Nicholas GLANVILLE	ERRC	24:41	O	38	O45	4	57.87%	82	48		
49	98	Glady GARTLAND	STR	24:56	W	11	WS	2	59.36%	78		49	28
50	99	Andy HOWARTH	STR	24:56	O	39	O60	8	66.04%	47		50	10
51	100	Carla COTTON	STR	24:57	W	12	W40	3	63.06%	62		51	27
52	101	Julianne SINNOTT	ERRC	24:59	W	13	W50	4	67.91%	40	52		
53	104	Merilyn DAVIS	STR	25:07	W	14	W65	1	84.47%	1		53	26
54	105	Simon BRAZIL	STR	25:07	O	40	O60	9	64.43%	55		54	10
55	106	Sian MORETON	ERRC	25:24	W	15	W40	4	61.48%	66	55		

56	107	Pamela MCHUTCHON	STR	25:32	W	16	W65	2	80.61%	5		56	25
57	109	Robert HODGE	STR	25:42	O	41	O55	6	60.31%	72		57	10
58	110	Chelsey BETTS	ERRC	25:44	W	17	WS	3	57.77%	83	58		
59	111	Dean TYLER	STR	25:51	O	42	O55	7	59.96%	74		59	10
60	113	Livia MUNARETTO	STR	26:00	W	18	W40	5	60.06%	73		60	24
61	114	Ivan CHEUNG	ERRC	26:01	O	43	O40	5	52.85%	89	61		
62	124	Chris DENISON SMITH	ERRC	26:27	O	44	O55	8	58.60%	79	62		
63	125	Ed RANDALL	STR	26:28	O	45	O60	10	60.58%	69		63	10
64	131	Sarah RANDALL	STR	26:35	W	19	W55	2	69.03%	37		64	23
65	133	Guilaine SHEWARD	ERRC	26:38	W	20	W60	1	71.84%	28	65		
66	136	Sandra AHRENSFELD	STR	26:46	W	21	W50	5	63.39%	61		66	22
67	138	Stuart THOMPSON	STR	26:47	O	46	O70	1	66.65%	43		67	10
68	150	Mike BRUCE	ERRC	27:15	O	47	O75	1	73.70%	21	68		
69	151	Jennifer DARLING	STR	27:16	W	22	W60	2	70.17%	34		69	21
70	155	Ted FERGUSON	STR	27:33	O	48	O18	1	47.85%	97		70	10
71	159	Nicolas STUBBS	ERRC	27:41	O	49	O60	11	57.92%	81	71		
72	162	Sally BOULTON	STR	27:49	W	23	W70	1	84.18%	3		72	20
73	165	Peter MIDDLEWICK	ERRC	28:04	O	50	O70	2	63.60%	60	73		
74	166	Rob ALLEN	STR	28:19	O	51	O65	5	60.33%	70		74	10
75	169	Richard NICHOLSON	ERRC	28:26	O	52	O50	7	51.88%	93	75		
76	171	Kate NOLAN	STR	28:31	W	24	W50	6	61.08%	67		76	19
77	173	Roger WILSON	STR	28:37	O	53	O65	6	58.59%	80		77	10
78	181	Janet ROBINSON	STR	29:11	W	25	W60	3	65.56%	51		78	18
79	182	Helen TILLY	STR	29:19	W	26	W60	4	66.17%	46		79	17
80	184	Amanda RENCONTRE	STR	29:22	W	27	W60	5	65.15%	52		80	16
81	185	Patricia GILLESPIE	STR	29:25	W	28	W65	3	73.26%	22		81	15
82	188	Peter WEDDERBURN	STR	29:34	O	54	O75	2	64.09%	56		82	10
83	190	Amanda HORNER	STR	29:44	W	29	W40	6	52.13%	92		83	14
84	195	Barbara MOLONY-OATE	ERRC	30:15	W	30	W55	3	59.83%	75	84		
85	200	Laura MADLE	STR	30:32	W	31	W45	4	52.51%	90		85	13
86	204	Lorraine MAHER-EDWA	ERRC	30:41	W	32	W50	7	55.30%	87	86		

